525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137 11-16-94A11:40 RCVD

Vnl My Hage

ATC #01042168	
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE	
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee to	under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated: December 6, 1991	Recorded: December 9, 1991
Fee Number : 38373	Book: M91 Page: 25601
County Of : Klamath	
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor : Danny Orville Northro	op, married man
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW,	INC.
Beneficiary : Jackson County Federal	L Bank, FSB
tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully sa	rust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- atisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the sich was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date : November 14, 1994	ASPEN TITLE & ESCHOW, INC.
State Of Oregon	
County Of Klamath ss	kan di kacamatan di Kasamatan di Kasamatan di Kasamatan di Kasama
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant Secretary and that said instrument was signed on behalf of acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010929
Mr. Danny Northrop 1313 Bristol Street	Notary Public for Oregon
Box 26 Klamath Falls, Or. 97603	My Commission Expires: /d 1/7/3 (Seal)
e Diversijn op de liegen afgliedelik en i	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss	
iled for record at request ofAspen Titler. A.D., 19 94 at11	e Company the 16th do
of Mortgages	on Page35260
EE \$10.00.	Evelync Bighn County Clark By Holling Harden